Consumer Hotline:
USA     (800) 841-0884
INT’L    (626) 254-9005
Monday - Friday 9 am - 5 pm, PST
Arcadia, CA 91006 USA
 Designed in USA | Made in Taiwan
© Copyright 2015 Arkon Resources, Inc.
The Mobile Mounting Specialists™
Attach compatible 4-hole AMPS device to the 4-hole AMPS
pattern using screws (not included, sold separately) to secure
device in place.
2Insert the 22mm ball of the 4-Hole AMPS adapter onto a compatible
mounting pedestal (not included). Loosen the adjustment knob, set
to desired position, and retighten to secure adapter.
1
Package Contents:
(1) APAMPS22MM - 4-Hole AMPS to 22mm Ball Adapter
Device Compatibility:
APAMPS22MM can be used with Arkon Mounts, including:
CM117-SBH – Long Windshield Suction Pedestal with Telescoping Arm
GN085-SBH – Mounting Pedestal with 4” Arm and C-Clamp Base
GN086-SBH – Mounting Pedestal with 4” Adjustable Arm and C-Clamp Base
GN086-12-SBH – Aluminum Desk or Cart Mounting Pedestal
          with 12” Gooseneck and C-Clamp Base
GN088 –SBH – Aluminum Seat Rail or Floor Mount with 18” Gooseneck
GN088-L22-SBH – Aluminum Seat Rail or Floor Mount with 22” Gooseneck
HM002-SBH – Single-Seat Headrest Mounting Pedestal
HM003-SBH – Headrest Extension Mounting Pedestal
Mount devices having a 4-Hole AMPS pattern, including vehicle-specific mounts (VSMs),
cameras, GPS devices, audio/video receivers, or satellite radios including Sirius S50,
Sirius XM Onyx Plus, XM Onyx EZ, Sirius XM Lynx, Stratus 7, Dock & Play, and Sirius Dock &
Play (sold separately).
APAMPS22MM | 4-Hole AMPS to 22mm Ball Adapter rev.120915
APAMPS22MM
Adjustment Knob
Mounting Pedestal
(not included, sold separately)
ting
Remove
SBH adapter